189 190
LITEDECK LEG SYSTEM
LiteDeck is designed around a universal leg system
constructed from standard 48 mm x 4 mm round section
aluminium tubes. All LiteDeck legs are constructed from
high grade 6082T6 tubes, and are supplied cut to length.
Code Description
LD-L165 Leg 16,5 cm Stage height 19 cm
LD-L355 Leg 35,5 cm Stage height 38cm
LD-L545 Leg 54,5 cm Stage height 57 cm
LD-L735 Leg 73,5 cm Stage height 76 cm
LD-L925 Leg 92,5 cm Stage height 95 cm
Shape  Size Quantity
8’ x 4’ 4
6’ x 4’ 4
8’ x 2’ 4

628 mm Ø50 mm infill
tube for Handrail
2 4 2
50FILL942
942 mm Ø50 mm infill
tube for Handrail
2 4 2
50FILL1256
1256 mm Ø50 mm infill
tube for Handrail
2 4 2
50FILL1570
1570 mm Ø50 mm infill
tube for Handrail
2
LD-MLF424 Leg Frame 424 mm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
LD-MLF994 Leg Frame 994 mm 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
LD-MHO  Hook On Step Bracket 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
SP/AES (2)
Expanding Spigot Ø30
mm